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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Herger Hannes (2013) 10.00

+ Muheim Sämi (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Kempf Noel (2013) 9.75

+ Tresch Cyrill (2013) 9.75

 
1 b Huwyler Liam (2012) 9.75

+ Arnold Luca (2012) 9.75

1 c Bussmann Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Gnos Linus (2012) 9.75

1 d Arnold Leon (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Marvin (2013) 9.75

1 e Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Nik (2013) 9.75

1 f Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75
+ Hanke Martin (2013) 9.75

2 a Zurfluh Nik (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50

2 b Tresch Cyrill (2013) 8.50
o Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50

2 c Muheim Sämi (2012) 8.50
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50

2 d Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50

2 e Gnos Linus (2012) 8.50
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

2 f Gisler Marvin (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Leon (2012) 8.50

2 g Arnold Luca (2012) 8.50
o Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Zimmermann Luis (2010) 10.00

+ Flachsmann Jona (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00

+ Gisler Diego (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Gisler Lukas (2010) 10.00

+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 d Burri Nik (2010) 10.00
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 10.00

1 e Arnold Noah (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Andreas (2011) 10.00

1 f Arnold David (2010) 10.00
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00

1 a Ziegler Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Tresch Sacha (2011) 9.75

1 b Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Florian (2010) 9.75

1 c Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Huwyler Noe (2010) 9.75

1 d Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Herger Mike (2011) 9.75

2 a Staub Kevin (2011) 9.00
- Planzer David (2011) 9.00

2 b Planzer David (2011) 9.00
- Staub Kevin (2011) 9.00

3 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75
- Arnold Ben (2010) 8.75

3 b Arnold Ben (2010) 8.75
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75

3 c Huwyler Noe (2010) 8.75
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75

4 a Tresch Sacha (2011) 8.50
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

4 b Indergand Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2010) 8.50

4 c Herger Mike (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

4 d Gisler Diego (2011) 8.50
o Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50

4 e Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.50
o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.50

4 f Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50

4 g Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Burri Nik (2010) 8.50

4 h Arnold Florian (2010) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

4 i Arnold Andreas (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00

+ Hanke Tobias (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

+ Iten Dario (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00

+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

1 d Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00
+ Arnold Levin (2009) 10.00

1 e Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00
+ Herger Elias (2009) 10.00

1 f Herger Benjamin (2008) 10.00
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

1 g Eberli David (2008) 10.00
+ Moos Arno (2008) 10.00

1 h Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 10.00

1 a Gisler Jaron (2009) 9.75
+ Philipp Severin (2008) 9.75

1 b Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Walker Jonas (2008) 9.75

1 c Arnold Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 9.75

2 a Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.00
- Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.00

2 b Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.00
- Wyrsch Simon (2008) 9.00

3 a Epp Severin (2008) 8.75
- Arnold Janis (2008) 8.75

3 b Arnold Janis (2008) 8.75
- Epp Severin (2008) 8.75

3 c Hanke Tobias (2008) 8.75
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75

4 a Zwyer David (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2009) 8.50

4 b Walker Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50

4 c Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

4 d Philipp Severin (2008) 8.50
o Gisler Jaron (2009) 8.50

4 e Moos Arno (2008) 8.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

4 f Iten Edi (2009) 8.50
o Herger Benjamin (2008) 8.50

4 g Iten Dario (2009) 8.50
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50

4 h Herger Elias (2009) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

4 i Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

4 j Arnold Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Fabian (2009) 8.50

4 k Arnold Levin (2009) 8.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Scheiber Noel (2007) 10.00

+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Bucheli Mauro (2006) 10.00

+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Arnold Elias (2006) 10.00

+ Gisler Marco (2006) 10.00

1 a Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75
+ Roner Roman (2007) 9.75

1 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Tom (2007) 9.75

1 c Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.75
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75
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1 d Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Christen Dario (2006) 9.75

1 e Iten Janis (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75

1 f Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Herger Elias (2006) 9.75

1 g Arnold Tim (2007) 9.75
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 h Arnold David (2006) 9.75
+ Murer Reto (2007) 9.75

2 a Gisler Marco (2006) 8.75
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75

2 b Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.75
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.75

3 a Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
o Bucheli Mauro (2006) 8.50

3 b Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

3 c Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Tim (2007) 8.50

3 d Roner Roman (2007) 8.50
o Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50

3 e Murer Reto (2007) 8.50
o Arnold David (2006) 8.50

3 f Herger Elias (2006) 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

3 g Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50

3 h Christen Dario (2006) 8.50
o Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50

3 i Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2005
1 a Hürlimann Marco 10.00

+ Wyrsch Gabriel 10.00

 
1 b Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00

+ Kempf Fabian 10.00

 
1 c Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00

+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 d Durrer Pascal 10.00
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 e Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00
+ Zberg Peter (2004) 10.00

1 f Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 10.00

1 a Gisler Lukas (2005) 9.75
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75

1 b Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Gisler Jonas * 9.75

2 a Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00
- Arnold Robin (2003) 9.00

2 b Suter Lukas 9.00
- Herger Marco 9.00

2 c Roner Remo 9.00
- Britschgi Marcel (2003) 9.00

2 d Herger Marco 9.00
- Suter Lukas 9.00

2 e Britschgi Marcel (2003) 9.00
- Roner Remo 9.00

2 f Arnold Robin (2003) 9.00
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.00

3 a Wyrsch Gabriel 8.75
o Hürlimann Marco 8.75

3 b Kempf Fabian 8.75
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.75

4 a Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50
o Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50

4 b Gisler Jonas * 8.50
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

4 c Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

4 d Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

4 e Arnold Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


